
DMP02-6

No Code Name of Spare Parts Remark

2 30021200043 Pan Head Tapping Screw ST4×37  

3 30021200042 Pan Head Tapping Screw ST4×15  

4 30016300006 Strain Relief  

5 30115500001 Rear Cover (Blue)  

6 Power Cord

7 30010100029 Cord Guard (PVC)  

8 30119900014 Motor Bracket (Blue)  

9 30030700042 Brush Holder Assembly  

10 30030800005 Brush Holder Cap  

11 30030600001 แปรงถ่าน  

12 Stator

13 30021400027 Ball Bearing 627MNS  

14 30016300011 Insulation Washer  

15 30021200017 Pan Head Tapping Screw ST4.2×68 (with Flat Washer)  

16 Armature With Bearings 220V

18 30021400522 Ball bearing 6002 2RS(VV)  

19 30021600044 Wave    Spring Washer 24  

20 30415400070 Motor Housing (DongCheng)  

23 30030400179 Terminal Block  

24 30030100057 Switch 110-220V

25 30030400055 Capacitor 0.22μf (Short)

26 30019900142 Screw 3  

27 30020000013 Collet Chuck (ID: 6.35)  

27 30020000015 Collet Chuck (ID: 6)  

28 30120000014 Collet Nut  

29 30019900016 Gear  

30 30019900037 Base  

31 30019900028 Chip Deflector  

32 30019900038 Base Protector  

33 30021100046 Cross Recessed Pan Head Screws With Flat Washer 

M4×10

 

34 30019900140 Screw 2  

35 30021600128 Wave    Spring Washer (6.8×11×0.3)  

36 30021600127 Washer (6.8×12.8×1.0)  

37 30023000040 Trimmer Guide  

38 30019900139 Screw 1  

39 30029900049 Guide Roller  

40 30021100181 Slotted Cheese Head Screws With Shoulder M5×16.1 

(Left Thread)

 

41 30019900143 Nut  

42 30024000145 Locking Plate  

43 30021100052 Countersunk   Head  Screw M4×10  

44 30019900140 Screw 2  

45 30021600128 Wave    Spring Washer (6.8×11×0.3)  

46 30021600127 Washer (6.8×12.8×1.0)  

47 30023000039 Guide Holder  

48 30021600130 Washer (5.8×12×0.8)  

861 30025100013 Wrench  

862 30025100014 Wrench  

863 30005090056 Trimmer Guide Assembly Including:34-40,42,43,47

864 30021100182 Cup Head Square Neck Bolt M6×12  

864 30024000148 Guide Lever (Number 7-Shaped)  

864 30024000147 Straight Guide (Type-Y)  

864 30021300007 Wing Nut M6  

865 30024000146 Templet Guide  

T1 30005090156 Base Assembly Including:26,29-33,41,44-

46,48

T2 30009800121 Straight Guide Assembly Including:864


